Features
n  Working voltage 3.3 V
n  SMT - DFN package
n	 Low capacitance - 4 pF
n  IEC 61000-4-2 (ESD)
n  IEC 61000-4-4 (EFT)
n  IEC 61000-4-5 (Surge)
Applications

UL 94V-0.
Recommended Footprint
How to Order
CD DFN10 - 33  04  NA
Common Diode
	 Chip Diode
Package
     DFN10 = DFN-10 Package
Reverse Working Peak Voltage
	 33 = 3.3 VRWM (Volts)
Number of Lines
	 04 = 4 Data Lines
Suffix
	 NA = Low Capacitance
2.45 - 2.55
(0.096 - 0.100)
PIN 1
INDICATOR
PIN 1
2.45 - 2.55
(0.096 - 0.100)
2.10 - 2.20
(0.083 - 0.087)
1.85 - 1.95
(0.073 - 0.077)
0.50
(0.020)
0.2
(.008)R
0.50 - 0.60
(0.020 - 0.024)
0.152
(0.006)
2.05
(.081)
1.26
(.050)
3.15
(.124)
1.85
(.073)
2.50
(.100)
0.50
(.020)
0.65
(.026)
0.30
(.012)
1.15 - 1.25
(0.045 - 0.049)
0.35 - 0.45
(0.014 - 0.018)
0.20 - 0.30
(0.008 - 0.012)
2.45 - 2.55
(0.096 - 0.100)
PIN 1
INDICATOR
PIN 1
2.45 - 2.55
(0.096 - 0.100)
2.10 - 2.20
(0.083 - 0.087)
1.85 - 1.95
(0.073 - 0.077)
0.50
(0.020)
0.2
(.008)R
0.50 - 0.60
(0.020 - 0.024)
0.152